
TIME TABLE BE (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) – 3RD SEMESTER – SECTION-1 
 

 

9AM – 
9:45AM 
(SETUP) 

(O) 

9:45AM – 
10:30AM 

(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

10:45AM–11:30 AM 
(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

11:45AM-12:30 PM 
(L) 

1 HOUR 
30 MINS 
BREAK 

2 PM–2:45 PM 
(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

3 PM – 4PM 
(P/T/M) 

MONDAY 
SS 
DG 
MJ 

MP 
(SS)  DIS 

(DG)  DBS 
(MJ)  

DS(T) – G1 – 
MK/ SEEMA RANI 

 DS(P) - G1 - MK 

 DBS (P) - G2 - MJ 

MP(T) – G3 - SS MP (P) – G3 - SS 

TUESDAY 
SS 
DG 
MJ 

MP 
(SS)  DIS 

(DG)  DBS 
(MJ)  

MP(T) – G1 - SS  MP (P) - G1 - SS 
DS(T) – G2 - 

MK/ SEEMA RANI 
DS(P) – G2 - MK 

DIS (T) - G3 - DG DBS (T) – G3 - 
PARNEET 

WEDNESDAY 

SS 
MK 
AJ 

 

MP 
(SS)  DS 

(MK)    MP(T) – G2 - SS 

 DBS (P) – G1 - MJ 
MP (P) – G2 - SS 
DS(P) – G3 - MK 

THURSDAY 
MK 
DG 
AJ 

DS 
(MK)  DIS 

(DG)  DS(T) – G3 - MK/ 
SEEMA RANI  

ECO 
(AJ) 

 

 DBS(T) – G1- 
PARNEET 

DIS (T) – G2 - DG 
DBS (P) – G3 - MJ 

FRIDAY 
MK 
MJ 
AJ 

DS 
(MK)  

ECO 
(AJ) 

 
 DBS 

(MJ)  

ECO 
(AJ) 

 
 

 DIS (T) – G1 - DG 
DBS (T) – G2 - 

PARNEET 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Subject Name Faculty  
CS - 301(Data Structures) DS (L +  T) Dr Mukesh Kumar (MK)/Ms. Seema Rani 
CS – 351 (Data Structures (Practical)) Dr Mukesh Kumar (MK) 
CS – 302 (Database Systems) DBS (L +  T) Dr Mamta Juneja (MJ)/ Ms. Parneet Kaur 
CS – 352 (Database Systems (Practical)) Dr Mamta Juneja (MJ) 
CS – 303 (Discrete Structures) DIS (L +  T) Dr Deepti Gupta (DG)  
CS – 304 (Microprocessors) MP (L +  T) Prof Sukhwinder Singh (SS) 
CS – 354 (Microprocessors (Practical)) Prof Sukhwinder Singh (SS) 
AS – 201 (Economics) Eco Ms. Anu Jhambh (AJ) 
O-ONLINE SETUP, L-LECTURE, T-TUTORIAL, P-PRACTICAL, M-MENTORING 



TIME TABLE BE (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) – 3RD SEMESTER – SECTION-2 
 

 

9AM – 
9:45AM 
(SETUP) 

(O) 

9:45AM – 
10:30AM 

(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

10:45AM–
11:30 AM 

(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

11:45AM-
12:30 PM 

(L) 

1 HOUR 
30 

MINS 
BREAK 

2 PM–2:45 PM 
(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

3 PM – 4PM 
(P/T/M) 

MONDAY 
PA 
DG 
AJ 

ECO 
(AJ) 

 
 DBS 

(PA)  DIS 
(DG)  

ECO 
(AJ) 

 

 DS(P) – G4 – AS/ MS. 
SURBHI 

DBS (P) – G5 - PA 
 

TUESDAY 

AS 
PA 
DG 
AJ 

DS 
(AS)  DBS 

(PA)  DIS 
(DG)  

ECO 
(AJ) 

 

 MP (P) – G4 - RK 
DS(P) – G5 - AS/ MS. 

SURBHI 
DBS(T) G6 - SAURABH 

WEDNESDAY RK 
PA 

MP 
(RK)  DBS 

(PA)  

DIS (T) – G6 - 
DG 

 

DBS(T) G4 - PA  DBS (P) – G4 - PA 

DS(T) G5 - MK MP (P) – G5 - RK 

 DS(P) – G6 - AS/ MS. 
SURBHI 

THURSDAY 
RK 
AS 
DG 

MP 
(RK)  DS 

(AS)  DIS 
(DG)  

MP(T) G4 - SS  DS(T) G4 - MK 

DIS (T) – G5 - SAURABH MP(T) G5 - RK 

DS(T) G6 - AS DBS (P) – G6 - PA 

FRIDAY RK 
AS 

MP 
(RK)  DS 

(AS)    MP(T) G6 - SS 

 DIS (T) – G4 -SAURABH 
DBS(T) G5 - SAURABH 

MP (P) – G6 - RK 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Subject Name Faculty  
CS - 301(Data Structures) DS (L +  T) Dr Akashdeep Sharma (AS)  
CS – 351 (Data Structures (Practical)) Dr Akashdeep Sharma (AS) / Ms. Surbhi 
CS – 302 (Database Systems) DBS (L +  T) Dr Preeti Aggarwal (PA) 
CS – 352 (Database Systems (Practical)) Dr Preeti Aggarwal (PA) 
CS – 303 (Discrete Structures) DIS (L +  T) Dr Deepti Gupta (DG)/ Mr. Saurabh 
CS – 304 (Microprocessors) MP (L +  T) Dr Ravreet kaur (RK) 
CS – 354 (Microprocessors (Practical)) Dr Ravreet kaur (RK) 
AS – 201 (Economics) Ms. Anu Jhambh (AJ) 
O-ONLINE SETUP, L-LECTURE, T-TUTORIAL, P-PRACTICAL, M-MENTORING 



TIME TABLE BE (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) – 5TH SEMESTER – SECTION-1 
 

 

9AM – 
9:45AM 
(SETUP) 

(O) 

9:45AM – 
10:30AM 

(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

10:45AM–11:30 AM 
(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

11:45AM-12:30 PM 
(L) 

1 HOUR 
30 MINS 
BREAK 

2 PM–2:45 PM 
(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

3 PM – 4PM 
(P/T/M) 

MONDAY 

AM 
NK 
VG 
MS 

CG 
(AM)  PPL 

(NK)  DCN 
(VG)  TOC 

(MS) 

 TCSS(P) – G1 - SK 
CG(P) – G2 - AM 
AI(P) – G3 - NA 

TUESDAY 

AM 
NK 
VG 
MS 

CG 
(AM)  PPL 

(NK)  DCN 
(VG)  TOC 

(MS) 

 CG (P)– G1 - AM 
TCSS(P) – G2 - SK 

AI(T) – G3 - NA 

WEDNESDAY 

AM 
MH 
VG 
MS 

CG 
(AM)  

AI 
(MH) 

 
 DCN 

(VG)  TOC 
(MS) 

 AI (P)– G1 - NA 
TOC(T) G2 - 

NIHARIKA 
CG(P) – G3 - AM 

THURSDAY MH 
NK 

AI 
(MH)  PPL 

(NK)  

AI(T) G1 - NA 

 

TOC(T) G1 - MS  CG(T) – G1 - AM 

DCN(T) G2 - VG PPL(T) – G2 - 
NK 

AI(P) – G2 - NA 

PPL(T) – G3 - 
HIMIKA DCN(T) G3 - VG TCSS (P)– G3 - SK 

FRIDAY MH AI 
(MH)  

DCN(T) G1 - VG 
    

 PPL (T) – G1 - NK 

CG(T) G2 - AM AI(T) – G2 - NA 

TOC(T) G3 - MS CG (T) – G3 - AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Subject Name Faculty  
CS - 501(Data Comm. & Networks) DCN (L +  T) Dr Vishal Gupta (VG) 
CS – 551 (Tech. Comm. And Soft Skills (Practical)) Prof. Sakshi Kaushal (SK) 
CS – 502 (Computer Graphics) CG (L +  T) Dr Ajay Mittal (AM) 
CS – 552 (Computer Graphics (Practical)) Dr Ajay Mittal (AM) 
CS – 503 (Artificial Intelligence) AI (L +  T) Ms Mohita (MH) 
CS – 553 (Artificial Intelligence (Practical)) Dr Naveen Aggarwal (NA) 
CS – 504 (Principles of Programming Languages) PPL (L +  T) Dr Nirmal Kaur (NK)/ Ms. Himika 
CS – 505 (Theory of Computation) TOC (L +  T) Dr Makhan Singh (MS)/ Ms. Niharika 
O-ONLINE SETUP, L-LECTURE, T-TUTORIAL, P-PRACTICAL, M-MENTORING 



TIME TABLE BE (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) – 5TH SEMESTER – SECTION-2 
 

 

9AM – 
9:45AM 
(SETUP) 

(O) 

9:45AM – 
10:30AM 

(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

10:45AM–11:30 AM 
(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

11:45AM-12:30 PM 
(L) 

1 HOUR 
30 MINS 
BREAK 

2 PM–2:45 PM 
(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

3 PM – 4PM 
(P/T/M) 

MONDAY 
 

MH 
BB 

CG 
(PAYAL) 

 
 AI 

(MH)  DCN 
(BB)  

CG(T) G4 - AM  TCSS (P) – G4 – BB 

AI(T) G5 - NA CG(P) – G5 - NK 
PPL(T) G6- 

HIMIKA 
AI (P)– G6 - MH 

TUESDAY MH 
CG 

(PAYAL) 
 

 AI 
(MH)    

DCN(T) G4 - VG  CG(P) – G4 - NK 

CG(T) G5 - AM TCSS (P) – G5 - BB 

AI(T) G6 - MH DCN(T) G6 - VG 

WEDNESDAY 
MS 
NK 
BB 

TOC 
(MS)  PPL 

(NK)  DCN 
(BB)  CG 

(PAYAL) 

 AI (P)– G4 - MH 
DCN(T) G5 - SK 
CG (P)– G6 - NK 

THURSDAY 
MS 
MH 
NK 

TOC 
(MS)  AI 

(MH)  PPL 
(NK)  

AI(T) G4 - NA  TOC(T) G4- 
NIHARIKA 

PPL(T) G5- 
HIMIKA 

AI(P) – G5 - MH 

TOC(T) G6- 
NIHARIKA 

TCSS  (P) – G6 - BB 

FRIDAY 
MS 
NK 
BB 

TOC 
(MS)  PPL 

(NK)  DCN 
(BB)   

 PPL(T) G4- HIMIKA 
TOC(T) G5- 

NIHARIKA 
CG(T) G6 - PAYAL 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Subject Name Faculty  
CS - 501(Data Comm. & Networks) DCN (L +  T) Ms. Babita (BB) 
CS – 551 (Tech. Comm. And Soft Skills (Practical)) Ms. Babita (BB) 
CS – 502 (Computer Graphics) CG (L +  T) Ms. Payal 
CS – 552 (Computer Graphics (Practical)) Dr Nirmal Kaur (NK) 
CS – 503 (Artificial Intelligence) AI (L +  T) Ms Mohita (MH) 
CS – 553 (Artificial Intelligence (Practical)) Ms Mohita (MH) 
CS – 504 (Principles of Programming Languages) PPL (L +  T) Dr Nirmal Kaur (NK)/ Ms. Himika 
CS – 505 (Theory of Computation) TOC (L +  T) Dr Makhan Singh (MS)/ Ms. Niharika 
O-ONLINE SETUP, L-LECTURE, T-TUTORIAL, P-PRACTICAL, M-MENTORING 



TIME TABLE BE (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) – 7TH SEMESTER – SECTION-1 
 

 

9AM – 
9:45AM 
(SETUP) 

(O) 

9:45AM – 
10:30AM 

(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

10:45AM–11:30 AM 
(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

11:45AM-12:30 PM 
(L) 

1 HOUR 
30 MINS 
BREAK 

2 PM–2:45 PM 
(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

3 PM – 4PM 
(P/T/M) 

MONDAY 
SG 
SBS 
AJ 

DIP 
(SG)  

NN 
(SBS) 

 
 CLIPR 

(AJ)  

ADBMS(T) G1 - 
BH 

 DIP(P) – G1 - SG 

DIP(T) – G2 - SG NN (P)– G2 - SBS 

NN(T) G3 - SBS SPM(P) – G3 - ROK 

TUESDAY 

SG 
SBS 
AJ 
BH 

DIP 
(SG)  

NN 
(SBS) 

 
 CLIPR 

(AJ)  ADBS 
(BH) 

 NN(P)- G1 - SBS 
DIP(P) – G2 - SG 

SPM(T) G3 - KIRTI 

WEDNESDAY 

SG 
SBS 
AJ 
BH 

DIP 
(SG)  

NN 
(SBS) 

 
 CLIPR 

(AJ)  ADBS 
(BH) 

 SPM(P) – G1 - ROK 
CLIPR(T) G2 - 

MANKIRAT 
DIP (P)– G3 - SG 

THURSDAY ROK 
 

SPM 
(ROK)  SPM 

(ROK)  

CLIPR(T) G1 - 
MANKIRAT 

 

  DIP(T) – G1 - SG 

SPM(T) G2 - ROK  SPM(P) – G2 - ROK 
ADBMS(T) G3 - 

BH  NN(P) – G3 - SBS 

FRIDAY 
ROK 
BH 

 

SPM 
(ROK)  ADBS 

(BH)  

NN(T) – G1 - SBS 

  

 SPM(T) G1 - ROK 
ADBMS(T) G2 - 

BH 
NN(T) – G2 - SBS 

CLIPR(T) G3- 
MANKIRAT 

DIP(T) – G3 - SG 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Subject Name Faculty  
CS – 701 (Digital Image Processing) DIP (L +  T) Prof. Savita Gupta (SG) 
CS – 751 (Digital Image Processing (Practical)) Prof. Savita Gupta (SG) 
CS – 702 (Advance Database Systems) ADBS (L +  T) Ms. Bharti (BH) 
CS – 703 (Cyber Laws and IPR) CLIPR (L +  T) Ms. Anu Jhambh (AJ)/ Ms. Mankirat 
CS – 704A (Software Project management) SPM (L +  T) Rohit Kumar (ROK)/ Ms. Kirti 
CS – 754A (Software Project management (Practical)) Rohit Kumar (ROK) 
CS – 705B (Neural Networks) NN (L +  T) Prof. Sarbjeet Singh (SBS) 
CS – 755B (Neural Networks (Practical)) Prof. Sarbjeet Singh (SBS) 
O-ONLINE SETUP, L-LECTURE, T-TUTORIAL, P-PRACTICAL, M-MENTORING 



TIME TABLE BE (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) – 7TH SEMESTER – SECTION-2 
 

 

9AM – 
9:45AM 
(SETUP) 

(O) 

9:45AM – 
10:30AM 

(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

10:45AM–11:30 AM 
(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

11:45AM-12:30 PM 
(L) 

1 
HOUR 

30 
MINS 
BREA

K 

2 PM–2:45 PM 
(L) 

15 
MIN

S 
BRE
AK 

3 PM – 4PM 
(P/T/M) 

MONDAY ROK 
AJ 

SPM 
(ROK)  NN 

(MUKESH)  
CLIPR 

(AJ) 
 

 DIP 
(SABRINA) 

 DIP(P) – G4 - DG 
SPM(P) – G5 - BH 

NN (P)– G6 - GURMEET 

TUESDAY ROK 
AJ 

SPM 
(ROK)  NN 

(MUKESH)  
CLIPR 

(AJ) 
 

 

NN(T) G4 - SBS  NN(P) – G4 - GURMEET 

DIP(T) G5 - SG DIP (P)– G5 - DG 
DIP(T) G6 - 

SABRINA 
ADBMS(T) G6 - STAFFY 

WEDNESDAY 
ROK 
BH 
AJ 

SPM 
(ROK)  ADBS 

(BH)  
CLIPR 

(AJ) 
 

  

 SPM(P) – G4 - BH 
SPM(T) – G5 - KIRTI 

DIP(P) – G6 - SABRINA 

THURSDAY BH DIP 
(SABRINA)  NN 

(MUKESH)  
SPM(T) – G4 - KIRTI 

 ADBS 
(BH) 

 ADBMS(T) G4 - STAFFY 

CLIPR(T) G5 - RIGZIN NN (P)– G5 - GURMEET 

NN(T) G6 - MUKESH SPM (P)– G6 - BH 

FRIDAY BH DIP 
(SABRINA)  

DIP(T) G4 - SG 
   ADBS 

(BH) 

 CLIPR(T) G4 - RIGZIN 

NN(T) G5 - SBS ADBMS(T) G5 - STAFFY 

CLIPR(T) G6 - RIGZIN SPM(T) G6- KIRTI 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Subject Name Faculty  
CS – 701 (Digital Image Processing) DIP (L +  T) Ms. Sabrina 
CS – 751 (Digital Image Processing (Practical)) Dr. Deepti Gupta (DG) 
CS – 702 (Advance Database Systems) ADBS (L +  T)  Ms. Bharti (BH)/Ms. Staffy 
CS – 703 (Cyber Laws and IPR) CLIPR (L +  T) Ms. Anu Jhambh (AJ)/ Ms. Rigzin 
CS – 704A (Software Project management) SPM (L +  T) Rohit Kumar (ROK)/ Ms. Kirti 
CS – 754A (Software Project management (Practical)) Ms. Bharti (BH) 
CS – 705B (Neural Networks) NN (L +  T) Ms. Mukesh Dalal  
CS – 755B (Neural Networks (Practical)) Ms. Gurmeet Kaur 
O-ONLINE SETUP, L-LECTURE, T-TUTORIAL, P-PRACTICAL, M-MENTORING 



TIME TABLE ME (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) – 1ST SEMESTER 
 

 

9AM – 
9:45AM 
(SETUP) 

(O) 

9:45AM – 
10:30AM 

(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

10:45AM–11:30 AM 
(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

11:45AM-12:30 PM 
(L) 

1 HOUR 
30 MINS 
BREAK 

2 PM–2:45 PM 
(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

3 PM – 4PM 
(P/T/M) 

MONDAY 

MJ 
SK 
AS 
HK 

ADV. DB 
(MJ)  ADV. CN 

(SK)  
ADV. ALG. 

(AS) 
 

 BI 
(HK) 

 S/w LAB – I - HK 
 
 

TUESDAY 

MJ 
SK 
PA 
HK 

ADV. DB 
(MJ)  

ADV. CN 
(SK) 

 
 ACA 

(PA)  BI 
(HK) 

 S/w LAB – I - HK 
 
 

WEDNESDAY 

MJ 
SK 
AS 
HK 

ADV. DB 
(MJ)  ADV. CN 

(SK)  
ADV. ALG. 

(AS) 
 

 BI 
(HK) 

 S/w LAB – I - HK 
 
 

THURSDAY 
MJ 
SK 
PA 

ADV. DB 
(MJ)  ACA 

(PA)  ACA 
(PA)  ADV. CN 

(SK) 

 S/w LAB – I - HK 
 
 

FRIDAY 
HK 
AS 
PA 

ADV. ALG. 
(AS) 

 
 ACA 

(PA)  BI 
(HK)  

ADV. ALG. 
(AS) 

 

  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Subject Name Faculty  
CS - 8101(Advance Algorithms) Adv. Alg Dr Akashdeep Sharma (AS) 
CS – 8102 (Advance Databases) Adv. DB Dr Mamta Juneja (MJ) 
CS – 8103 (Advance Computer Networks) Adv. CN Prof. Sakshi Kaushal (SK) 
BE1 – Business Intelligence (BI) Prof. Harish Kumar (HK)  
BEII – Advance Computer Architecture (ACA) Dr Preeti Aggarwal (PA) 
CS – 8150 (Software Lab – I) S/w LAB - I Prof. Harish Kumar (HK) 
O-ONLINE SETUP, L-LECTURE, T-TUTORIAL, P-PRACTICAL, M-MENTORING 



TIME TABLE ME (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) – 3RD SEMESTER 
 

 

9AM – 
9:45AM 
(SETUP) 

(O) 

9:45AM – 
10:30AM 

(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

10:45AM–11:30 AM 
(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

11:45AM-12:30 PM 
(L) 

1 HOUR 
30 MINS 
BREAK 

2 PM–2:45 PM 
(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

3 PM – 4PM 
(P/T/M) 

MONDAY NA IR 
(NA)       

  
 
 

TUESDAY NA IR 
(NA)       

  
 
 

WEDNESDAY AJ 
CLIPR 

(AJ) 
 

      

  
 
 

THURSDAY 

 
NA 
AJ 

 

IR 
(NA)  

CLIPR 
(AJ) 

 
 

CLIPR 
(AJ) 

 
  

  
 
 

FRIDAY         

  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Subject Name Faculty  
Elective V(Information Retrieval) - IR Dr. Naveen Aggarwal (NA) 
Elective VI (Cyber Laws & IPR) CLIPR Ms. Anu Jhambh (AJ) 
O-ONLINE SETUP, L-LECTURE, T-TUTORIAL, P-PRACTICAL, M-MENTORING 



TIME TABLE ME (CYBER SECURITY) – 1ST SEMESTER 
 

 

9AM – 
9:45AM 
(SETUP) 

(O) 

9:45AM – 
10:30AM 

(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

10:45AM–11:30 AM 
(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

11:45AM-12:30 PM 
(L) 

1 HOUR 
30 MINS 
BREAK 

2 PM–2:45 PM 
(L) 

15 
MINS 

BREAK 

3 PM – 4PM 
(P/T/M) 

MONDAY 

BB 
SK 
AS 
RK 

IS 
(BB)   ADV. CN 

(SK)  ADV. ALG. 
(AS)  

CCBD 
(RK) 

 

 S/w LAB – I - HK 
 
 

TUESDAY 
BB 
SK 
RK 

IS 
(BB)  ADV. CN 

(SK)  
IS 

(BB) 
 

 CCBD 
(RK) 

 S/w LAB – I - HK 
 
 

WEDNESDAY 

RK 
SK 
AS 
AJ 

CLIPR 
(AJ)  ADV. CN 

(SK)  
ADV. ALG. 

(AS) 
 

 CCBD 
(RK) 

 S/w LAB – I - HK 
 
 

THURSDAY 
BB 
SK 
AS 

IS 
(BB) 

 
 CLIPR 

(AJ)  
CLIPR 

(AJ) 
 

 ADV. CN 
(SK) 

 S/w LAB – I - HK 
 
 

FRIDAY 

AS 
RK 
AJ 

 

ADV. ALG. 
(AS)  

 
CCBD 
(RK) 

 

CLIPR 
(AJ) 

 
 

 ADV. ALG. 
(AS) 

  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Subject Name Faculty  
CSN - 8101(Advance Algorithms) Adv. Alg Dr Akashdeep Sharma (AS) 
CSN – 8102 (Advance Computer Networks) Adv. CN Prof. Sakshi Kaushal (SK) 
CSN – 8103 (Cloud Computing and Big Data) CCBD Dr Ravreet Kaur (RK)  
Elective I (Information Security) IS Ms. Babita (BB)   
Elective II (Cyber Laws & IPR) CLIPR Ms. Anu Jhambh (AJ) 
CS – 8150 (Software Lab – I) S/w LAB - I Prof. Harish Kumar (HK) 
O-ONLINE SETUP, L-LECTURE, T-TUTORIAL, P-PRACTICAL, M-MENTORING 


